© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 15
Cisco Network Convergence
System 560-4 Router
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 15
Contents
Product highlights 3

● IEEE Std 1588™-2008 and Recommendation ITU-T G.8265.1 (10/2010) with Amendments
1 (04/2011) and 2 (10/2012)
Ordering information
Table 6. Ordering information for NCS 560 4 RU Hardware
Part Number Description
N560-4-SYS-E NCS 560-4 4RU System ATO, 800G, XL scale, Redundant RSP
N560-4-SYS NCS 560-4 4RU System ATO, 800G, L scale, Redundant RSP
N560-4-SYS-E-BUN1 NCS 560-4 4RU System ATO, 800G, XL scale, Single RSP
N560-4-SYS-BUN1 NCS 560-4 4RU System ATO, 800G, L scale, Single RSP
NCS560-4 NCS 560-4 Router Chassis
NCS560-4= NCS 560-4 Router Chassis, Spare
N560-4-RSP4E NCS 560-4 Route Switch Processor 4 Enhanced, 800G, XL scale
N560-4-RSP4E= NCS 560-4 Route Switch Processor 4 Enhanced, 800G, XL scale, Spare
N560-4-RSP4 NCS 560-4 Route Switch Processor 4, 800G, L scale
N560-4RSP4= NCS 560-4 Route Switch Processor 4, 800G, L scale, Spare
N560-4-FAN-H NCS 560-4 High Speed Fan Tray
N560-4-FAN-H= NCS 560-4 High Speed Fan Tray, Spare
N560-4-PWR-FAN NCS 560-4 Power High Speed Fan Tray
N560-4-PWR-FAN= NCS 560-4 Power High Speed Fan Tray, Spare
N560-4-FILTER NCS 560-4 Filter
N560-4-FILTER= NCS 560-4 Filter Spare
N560-4-RCKMNT-U NCS 560-4 Rackmount Universal Adapter – ETSI, 23 inch
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 12 of 15
Part Number Description
N560-4-RCKMNT-U= NCS 560-4 Rackmount Universal Adapter – ETSI, 23 inch, Spare
N560-4-CAB-BRKT NCS 560-4 Cable Guide Bracket
N560-4-CAB-BRKT= NCS 560-4 Cable Guide Bracket, Spare
N560-4-F2B-AIR-U NCS 560-4 Front to Back Airflow Plenum, Universal
N560-4-F2B-AIR-U= NCS 560-4 Front to Back Airflow Plenum, Universal, Spare
N560-4-F2B-AIR-V NCS 560-4 Front to Back Airflow Plenum, Vertical Mount
N560-4-F2B-AIR-V= NCS 560-4 Front to Back Airflow Plenum, Vertical Mount, Spare
A900-PWR1200-A ASR 900 1200W AC Power Supply
A900-PWR1200-A= ASR 900 1200W AC Power Supply, Spare
A900-PWR1200-D ASR 900 1200W DC Power Supply
A900-PWR1200-D= ASR 900 1200W DC Power Supply, Spare
N560-PWR1200-D-E NCS 560 1200W DC Power Supply Enhanced, Dying Gasp
N560-PWR1200-D-E= NCS 560 1200W DC Power Supply Enhanced, Dying Gasp, Spare
N560-4-PWR-BLANK NCS 560-4 Power Supply Blank Cover
N560-4-PWR-BLANK= NCS 560-4 Power Supply Blank Cover, Spare
N560-4-RSP-BLANK NCS 560-4 Route Switch Processor Type-B Blank Cover
N560-4-RSP-BLANK= NCS 560-4 Route Switch Processor Type-B Blank Cover, Spare
N560-4-IMA-BLANK NCS 560-4 Interface Module Blank Cover
N560-4-IMA-BLANK= NCS 560-4 Interface Module Blank Cover, Spare
Table 7. Ordering information for software licenses available on NCS 560 portfolio
Product ID (PID) Description
ESS-AC-100G-RTU-1 Access Essentials SW Right-to-Use v1.0 per 100G